FORM NO. 112-27-93A 11:09 RCVD	STEPPER COLORS	VOLVA 3 PAGO 3260
インジンと AFFIDAVIT	PEN 04040100/F OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NO	OTICE OF SALE
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klaman	원인 학원 원활 경찰으로 하는 전 경험적으로 하는 사람들은 하는 사람들이 있었다. 학교 사람이 나무	
original notice of sale given under the term I gave notice of the sale of the real probability to the sale of the sale of the real probability to the sale of the	beneficiary or beneficiary s of that certain deed descr coperty described in the att	tached notice of sale by mailing a constitute
legal representatives, where so indicated) = NAME	their respective last know	n addresses, to-wit:
Kirk W. St. P	lerre and	
Christine A.	St. Pierre	2000 Camanche Road, #47 Ione, California 95640
Each of the notices so mailed was cert Andrew A. Patterson	THE PARTY AND THE PROPERTY AND THE	unimitation named in said motice each sec
opy was contained in a sealed envelope, wit tates post office at. Klamath Falls erson listed above, one such notice was madicated, and another such notice was maile ereon in the amount sufficient to accomplished election to sell described in said notice of As used herein, the singular includes the stion and any other legal or commercial entition.	illed with postage thereon sed with a proper form to resh the same. Each of said a sale was recorded. The plural, trustee includes ity. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be	sufficient for first class delivery to the address del
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE At sets post office at Klamath Falls, erson listed above, one such notice was mailed above, one such notice was mailed at the set of the such notice was mailed election to sell described in said notice of the such desc	illed with postage thereon sed with a proper form to resh the same. Each of said a sale was recorded. The plural, trustee includes ity. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be	sufficient for first class delivery to the address del
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S	illed with postage thereon sed with a proper form to resh the same. Each of said a sale was recorded. The plural, trustee includes ity. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be Notary Public for Oregon.	sufficient for first class delivery to the address delivery to the notice of default successor trustee, and person includes corporately delivery to the parties of the delivery deliver
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE At sets post office at Klamath Falls, erson listed above, one such notice was mailed above, one such notice was mailed at the set of the such notice was mailed election to sell described in said notice of the such desc	Open, on. July Be illed with postage thereon seed with a proper form to resh the same. Each of said is sale was recorded. The plural, trustee includes ity. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be Notary Public for Oregon. I	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the office of the county of STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the office on on page Or as fee/file/instru-
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE S: Trust Deed from Grantor	Open, on. July 8 control of the same. July 8 control of the same. July 8 control of the same. Each of said it sale was recorded. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be subscribed and sworn to be Notary Public for Oregon.	STATE OF OREGON, County of I sertily that the within instrumen was received for record on the mass received of the mass received for record on the mass received for rec
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Open, on. July Be illed with postage thereon seed with a proper form to resh the same. Each of said is sale was recorded. The plural, trustee includes ity. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be Notary Public for Oregon. I	STATE OF OREGON, County of I sertily that the within instrumen was received for record on the mass received of the mass received for record on the mass received for rec
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE E: Trust Deed from Grantor To	Open, on. July Be illed with postage thereon seed with a proper form to resh the same. Each of said is sale was recorded. The plural, trustee includes ity. ANDREW A. Subscribed and sworn to be Notary Public for Oregon. I	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of at Clock M, and recorded in book/reel/volume No. Record of Mortgages uf said County. Witness my haled and seal of

Reference is	TRUSTER'S NOTICE OF CALL	34667
Aspen Title C	made to that certain trust deed made by Kirk W. St. Pierre an Escrow, INC V. Wethern, Sr. *	d Christine A.
infavor & Robert	Escrow, INC V. Wethern, Sr. *	as frantos, to
dated September	V. Wethern, Sr. * 1	as trustee,
Klamath		
Property situated in	V. Wethern, Sr. * 1	at page 20858
"Lanway bo Unit	t, Plat No. 4, State of Ores, Block 122, Klamath Fal	Is Forest Fannis
October 8, 1991	ntly assigned to Lorraine G. Wethern on October 7, 19 , in Book M91 Page 20860 in the Klamath Coranty Clerk	91 and recorded on s Office.
Both the bene, by said trust deed ar fault for which the for for July, August March and Annia	ficiary and the trustee have elected to sell the said real property to sature a notice of default has been recorded pursuant to Oregon Revised Streetosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following sure, September, October, November and December of 1992 of 1993 plus interest and principal in the amount of allments in like amount; sbsequent for assessments due of the Note and Trust Dued.	isty the obligations secured Statutes 86.735(3); the de- ims: Monthly installmen
	New York Cart Cast Deed.	e uncer the terms
By reason of sa deed immediately due charges thereon annum until paid	aid default the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation of the obligation of the obligation of the sums being the following to-wit: \$4,150.00 pto from June 15, 1992 at the rate of Ten and One-Half Post and all sums by the Beneficiary pursuant to the terms of Deed.	tion secured by said trust us interest and late
the Note and Trus	st Deed. Street beneficiary pursuant to the term	as and provisions of
WHEDERANN	수도 작용하고 무슨 당시 점점하다 한 것으로 가족했다고 말하는 것이 그 모양이 되었다. 이 전에 가장 그 사고 있는 것이 되었다고 있다고 있다.	
Front Entry to A) o'clock, A.M., in accord with the	4 10 94
in the City . 171	THE STATE OF THE S	MED DV ORS 127 11A
grantor or grantor's suc obligations thereby sect is further given that an last set for the sale, to a beneficiary of the entire default occurred) and b the performance require formance necessary to c and trust deed, together In construing this to the grantor as well as, and the words "trustee"	time of the execution by grantor of the said described real property which coessors in interest acquired after the execution of said trust deed, together with used and the costs and expenses of sale, including a reasonable charging person named in ORS 86.753 has the right, at any time prior to five amount then due (other than such portion of the principal as would be amount then due (other than such portion of the principal as would be dunder the obligation or trust deed, and in addition to paying said sure the default, by paying all costs and expenses actually incurred in the such portion of the amounts provided any other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured.	to Oregon, sell at public in the grantor had or had in the grantor had or had in the grantor had or had in the satisfy the foregoing to by the trustee. Notice we days before the date ated by payment to the not then be due had not then be due had not ing cured by tendering ms or tendering the perenforcing the obligation
DATED June	e 30 /9 93 ASPRI TYPE	V Control Cont
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCHOULING	
tate of Oregon, County of	THE THE PARTY OF T	lun
I, the undersigned	of Klamath Trustee	
ne foregoing is a complet	of Klamath Trustee certify that I am the MKENCH XOK BEEN Successor te and exact copy of the original trustee's notice of sale.	with trustee and that
	assistant/	*
ATE CF OREGON, COVE	assistant/sucdant/minutes	Istee
Part Contractor	NIY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
ed for record at request of	Aspen Title	
uec.	A.D., 19 93 at 11.00	27th
of	Morrgages o'clock AM., and duly recorded in on Page 34666	Vol. M93 day
	1.8.2.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3	

Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk
By Dauline Muslimolare